FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-01-000-012 5.01 A

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

9-4=1 N W PT S W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-10-68
6-11-71
6-27-77
9-21-84
12-17-90
12-26-96
12-26-96
11-29-01

NEWLAND, CLARENCE

TAYIOR, RUSSELL E & VIRGINIA G C.F. 31.50
BADER DONALD L C.F.75.00
HAAS LEONARD L & KATHERINE S C.F. 106.00
DUNAWAY THOMAS BRUCE JR & JANET DORIS & THOMAS E DUNAWAY & SUZANNE CF 190.00
DUNAWAY, THOMAS BRUCE JR. & JANET DORIS & THOMAS E. 3 TRS NO C.F.
DUNAWAY, THOMAS BRUCE JR. & JANET DORIS NO S.P.
BANKS JANA R & PAULA J RICH S.P. 230,000




